
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ergebnisliste 
OÖ. Meisterschaft, 100 Meter 

2. August 2003, Bad-Ischl 
Senioren III 
 1 Pammer Leo           Priv. Enns                  91  91  93   275 
 2 Gaigg Karl           Ebensee                     92  91  89   272 
 3 Vogl Josef           Ebensee                     80  96  85   261 
 4 Wieshofer Hubert     Feuersch. Wels              89  90  81   260 
 5 Kroneisl Walter      Priv. Enns                  83  86  75   244 
 6 Loidl Johann         Kranzlsch. Ebensee          77  81  83   241 
 7 Mörwald Leopold      Schiedlberg                 80  72  84   236 
 
Männer 
 1 Knögler Mario        PSV Wels                98  98  95  98   389 
 2 Brandmaier Gerhard   Vöcklabruck             93  97  97  98   385 
 3 Scheirich Harald     Marchtrenk              95  90  93  97   375 
 4 Riedl Alfred         Vöcklabruck             92  96  94  91   373 
 5 Windhager Roland     Marchtrenk              90  94  95  92   371 
 6 Hofbauer Alfons      Marchtrenk              89  95  94  90   368 
 7 Primig Thomas        Schützenv. Lauffen      87  94  93  90   364 
 8 Weis Reinhard        SG-Steyr                87  91  93  89   360 
 9 Diera Reinhold       SG-Steyr                85  95  87  92   359 
   Glaninger Dietmar    Priv. Enns              84  93  91  91   359 
11 Gusenbauer Stefan    Bad Zell                89  87  89  91   356 
12 Schickermüller Mich. Bad Zell                90  88  86  89   353 
13 Kühnel Gery          Kranzlsch. Ebensee      90  91  85  86   352 
14 Fuchs Ewald          Kremst. Schützenges     92  87  85  87   351 
15 Steiner Klaus        SG-Steyr                84  88  89  88   349 
16 Maier Harald         Priv. Enns              87  84  91  85   347 
17 Riedl Herbert        Vöcklabruck             86  80  88  91   345 
18 Littig Herbert       Kranzlsch. Ebensee      88  89  85  82   344 
19 Strobl Mathias       Mondsee                 81  90  86  85   342 
20 Kaleitner Klaus      Mondsee                 71  76  81  80   308 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Mannschaft, Männer 
1  Vöcklabruck 1             1125 
   56 Brandmaier Gerhard    385 
   54 Riedl Alfred          373 
  142 Tischler Johann       367 
 
2  Marchtrenk 1              1114 
   73 Scheirich Harald      375 
   72 Windhager Roland      371 
   68 Hofbauer Alfons       368 
 
3  PSV Wels                  1092 
   17 Knögler Mario         389 
    1 Rathmayr Johann       355 
   18 Knögler Anton         348 
 
4  Puchheim 1                1084 
   46 Time Regina           372 
  157 Enser Herbert         357 
   76 Time Robert           355 
5  Priv. Enns 1              1064 
   107 Glaninger Dietmar     359 
    12 Riepert Walter        358 
   106 Maier Harald          347 
 
6  Vöcklabruck 2             1032 
    53 Mairhofer Walter      350 
    55 Riedl Herbert         345 
   102 Brandmaier Karin      337 
 
7  Bad Zell                  1006 
   131 Gusenbauer Stefan     356 
   155 Schickermüller Franz  326 
   154 Haslhofer Lukas       324 
 
8  Kranzlsch. Ebensee        1002 
    80 Kühnel Gery           352 
    82 Littig Herbert        344 
    79 Kaube Günter          306 
 
Junioren 
 1 Riepert Walter       Priv. Enns              88  92  88  90   358 
 2 Berger David         Marchtrenk              82  82  85  84   333 
 3 Riepert Ronald       Priv. Enns              83  84  85  81   333 
 
Frauen 
 1 Time Regina          Puchheim                93  92  97  90   372 
 2 Eisenführer Elis.    Überackern              84  82  91  85   342 
 3 Marica Daniela       PSV Wels                79  85  86  90   340 
 4 Brandmaier Karin     Vöcklabruck             78  87  87  85   337 
 5 Grabner Maria        Mondsee                 85  81  84  86   336 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Senioren I 
 1 Dreer Thomas         Priv. SG. Braunau       89  94  91  93   367 
 2 Tischler Johann      Vöcklabruck             90  95  90  92   367 
 3 Maurer Franz         PSV Wels                86  91  86  93   356 
 4 Dreer Wolfgang       Priv. SG. Braunau       93  84  88  86   351 
 5 Kolano Otto          Priv. Enns              88  87  89  86   350 
 6 Mairhofer Walter     Vöcklabruck             90  83  92  85   350 
 7 Knögler Anton        PSV Wels                82  86  94  86   348 
 8 Auer Egon            Kremst. Schützenges     82  87  89  89   347 
 9 Baumgärtner Herbert  Bad Ischl               89  83  84  89   345 
10 Foissner Franz       Priv. Enns              81  85  88  89   343 
   Hochmayr Karl        Marchtrenk              85  81  86  91   343 
12 Lindlbauer Josef     Priv. SG. Braunau       81  82  89  90   342 
13 Petzl Johann         Puchheim                89  76  89  85   339 
14 Rumplmayr Christian  Kremst. Schützenges     81  85  85  86   337 
15 Wimmer Kurt          St. Georgen/Gusen       69  87  76  84   316 
16 Stadler Helmut       Kranzlsch. Ebensee      69  78  82  82   311 
17 Giener Anton         Marchtrenk              75  72  76  81   304 
   Primig Franz         Schützenv. Lauffen      76  71  78  79   304 
 
Senioren II 
 1 Klutsch Helmut       Kremst. Schützenges     87  91  86  92   356 
 2 Gerner Hans          Priv. SG. Braunau       86  81  91  88   346 
 3 Sams Hannes          Puchheim                87  87  85  78   337 
 4 Flattinger Adolf     Nettingsdorf            76  89  87  83   335 
 5 Loibl Fritz          Priv. Enns              82  83  87  82   334 
 6 Tomitza Eberhard     Puchheim                82  89  77  81   329 
 7 Daxauer Adolf        Mondsee                 81  79  81  87   328 
 8 Holzinger Walter     Marchtrenk              82  81  78  79   320 
 9 Topf Johann          Priv. Enns              69  76  88  85   318 
10 Kaube Günter         Kranzlsch. Ebensee      79  82  74  71   306 
11 Tomenendal Günter    Priv. Enns              75  66  67  70   278 
Senioren, Mannschaftswertung 
1  Priv. SG. Braunau         1060 
   60 Dreer Thomas          367 
   24 Dreer Wolfgang        351 
   19 Lindlbauer Josef      342 
 
2  Kremst. Schützenges       1040 
   16 Klutsch Helmut        356 
  153 Auer Egon             347 
   94 Rumplmayr Christian   337 
 
3  Priv. Enns 2              1027 
    7 Kolano Otto           350 
    8 Foissner Franz        343 
  103 Loibl Fritz           334 
 
4  Puchheim 2                1005 
   21 Petzl Johann          339 
   23 Sams Hannes           337 
   22 Tomitza Eberhard      329 
 
5  Marchtrenk 2               967 
   69 Hochmayr Karl         343 
   48 Holzinger Walter      320 
   50 Giener Anton          304 



 
Jungschützen 
 1 Dumhart Daniel       St. Georgen/Gusen       92  90  96  94   372 
 2 Enser Herbert        Puchheim                90  86  93  88   357 
 3 Rathmayr Johann      PSV Wels                87  92  86  90   355 
 4 Time Robert          Puchheim                87  90  93  85   355 
 5 List Gerald          St. Georgen/Gusen       85  90  91  84   350 
 6 Kern Markus          St. Georgen/Gusen       82  87  87  91   347 
 7 Dreer Patricia       Priv. SG. Braunau       85  85  84  88   342 
 8 Feizlmayr Christoph  St. Georgen/Gusen       81  88  83  89   341 
 9 Neskic Almedin       St. Georgen/Gusen       83  75  84  85   327 
10 Schickermüller Franz Bad Zell                75  76  90  85   326 
11 Haslhofer Lukas      Bad Zell                84  78  82  80   324 
12 Höller Sebastian     St. Georgen/Gusen       73  76  88  74   311 
13 Lebschy Dominik      St. Georgen/Gusen       72  65  77  90   304 
14 Barth Maria          St. Georgen/Gusen       73  75  77  77   302 
15 Scheirich Melanie    Marchtrenk              74  61  71  55   261 


